		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
   Chinese  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
PSMN7R0-30YL 数据表 (PDF) - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
	部件名	 PSMN7R0-30YL
	下载
 PSMN7R0-30YL 下载
	文件大小	   979.81 Kbytes
	页	  14 Pages
	制造商	 NEXPERIA [Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved]
	网页	 https://www.nexperia.com/
	标志
	功能描述	 N-channel 30 V 7 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
PSMN7R0-30YL Datasheet (PDF)
下载 数据表
	部件名	 PSMN7R0-30YL
	下载	 PSMN7R0-30YL Click to download
	文件大小	   979.81 Kbytes
	页	  14 Pages
	制造商	 NEXPERIA [Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved]
	网页	 https://www.nexperia.com/
	标志
	功能描述	 N-channel 30 V 7 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
	PSMN7R0-30YL 数据表 (HTML) - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
PSMN7R0-30YL 产品详情
1.1 General description
Logic level N-channel enhancement mode Field-Effect Transistor (FET) in a plastic
package using TrenchMOS technology. This product is designed and qualified for use in
industrial and communications applications.
1.2 Features and benefits
 High efficiency due to low switching
and conduction losses
 Suitable for logic level gate drive
sources
1.3 Applications
 Class-D amplifiers
 DC-to-DC converter
 Motor control
 Server power supplies
	类似零件编号 - PSMN7R0-30YL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YL
192Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-15 October 2008
PSMN7R0-30YL
231Kb / 14P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 03-4 January 2010
PSMN7R0-30YLC
308Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 m廓 logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2-1 September 2011
PSMN7R0-30YLC
1Mb / 8P	   NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN7R0-30YLC
776Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 1 September 2011
More results
	类似说明 - PSMN7R0-30YL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN1R7-30YL
913Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 1.7 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 1 - 30 May 2011
PSMN2R0-30YL
828Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 2 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 4 - 10 March 2011
PSMN4R0-30YL
824Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 4 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 10 March 2011
PSMN5R0-30YL
822Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 5 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 4 - 9 March 2011
PSMN2R5-30YL
985Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 2.4 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 10 March 2011
PSMN3R5-30YL
334Kb / 13P	   N-channel 30 V 3.5 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
3 August 2018
PSMN3R0-30YL
828Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 3 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 10 March 2011
PSMN9R0-30YL
509Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 8 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 9 March 2011
PSMN1R3-30YL
724Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 1.3 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 02 - 25 June 2009
PSMN6R0-30YL
978Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 6 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 10 March 2011
More results
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com